
 
 

Europe Dance Cruise 
 

August 25 – september 4, 2025 
 

Aboard Regal Princess 
Departing Round Trip from Southampton (London) 

 

ITINERARY 
 

Check-in begins usually around 1:00 pm, depending on how the debarkation of the previous cruise goes.  
However, you will not be able to go to the cabins until the afternoon. as they will need to finish cleaning them.  
Usually there is an announcement on board when you can go to your cabin.  You can drop your luggage off to 
the cruise porters once the debarkation process is over. For this sailing you must be on board 60 minutes prior 

to sailing, or by 3:00 pm. (however our dance activities will start prior to that). 
 

Date Port Arrive Depart 

Monday, August 25  Southampton, England   4:00pm 

Tuesday, August 26  At Sea   

Wednesday, August 27  Cork (Cobh), Ireland  7:00am 6:00pm 

Thursday, August 28  Holyhead, Wales  7:00am 6:00pm 

Friday, August 29  Belfast, Northern Ireland  7:00am 9:00pm 

Saturday, August 30  Glasgow (Greenock), Scotland  8:00am 6:00pm 

Sunday, August 31  At Sea   

Monday, September 1  Kirkwall, Scotland  7:00am 6:00pm 

Tuesday, September 2  Edinburgh (S Queensferry), Scotland 8:00am 7:00pm 

Wednesday, September 3 At Sea   

Thursday, September 4  Southampton, England  7:00am  

 


